
1 8.00 - 8.45 42 ed.wczes. 40 religia 46 j.angielski S WF 27 zaj. z wych I/ inf.1/ 36 j.polski 37 religia 18 historia 19 j.polski 30 EDB
2 8.55 - 9.40 38 j.angielski 41 religia S WF 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed. wczes. 18 historia I inf.1/ 19 j.polski 31 j.angielski 29 j.polski 32 matematyka 37 religia 27 muzyka 30 EDB 36 j.polski
3 9.50 - 10.35 S WF 41 ed.muz. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed. wczes. WF 29 j.polski  19 j.polski 18 historia 30 zaj. z wych. 37/31 j.ang.1/j.ang.2 36 j.polski 44 geografia 32 matematyka 45 j.niemiecki
4 10.45 - 11.30 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. I zaj. komp. 47 religia 32 matematyka 31 j.angielski WF 19 j.polski 37/ j.ang.1/WF 2 29 religia 44 geografia 30 matematyka 18 historia 45 j.niemiecki
5 11.50 - 12.35 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 religia 47 j.angielski 36 j.polski 30 matematyka 32 matematyka WF 37 religia WF 27 muzyka 44 zaj. z wych. 19 j.polski 18 historia
6 12.50 - 13.35 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 religia 40 kodowanie 27 muzyka 44 przyroda 18 historia WF 32 matematyka WF 36 zaj. z wych. 29 j.polski I/37 inf. NR/ religia 45 j.angielski
7 13.45 - 14.30 41 etyka 41 etyka 41 etyka 41 etyka 16 historia WF dz/ /I WF dz/inf. ch 37 /religia
8 14.35 - 15.20 WF dz/ WF dz/
9
1 8.00 - 8.45 42 j.angielski 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 religia I/ inf.1/ 27 j.polski 36 religia 45 /j.ang. P 45 /j.ang. P 32 matematyka 18 religia
2 8.55 - 9.40 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 religia 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 j.angielski 36 religia 27 j.polski 37 biologia 19 j.polski 45 j.ang.1/WF 2 I/ inf.1/ 30 matematyka 29 j.polski 32 matematyka 18 religia
3 9.50 - 10.35 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 31 j.angielski WF 45 j.angielski 30 matematyka 27 j.polski 32 matematyka 44 geografia 29 j.polski 19 j.polski 36 j.polski
4 10.45 - 11.30 38 religia 41 j.angielski 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 kodowanie 47 ed.wczes. 32 matematyka 44 przyroda WF 31  j.angielski 27 j.polski 29 religia 37 chemia 30 matematyka 19 j.polski 36 j.polski
5 11.50 - 12.35 38 ed. wczes. S WF I zaj. komp. 40 religia 46 47 ed.wczes. 36 j.polski 30 matematyka 19 j.polski 44 geografia 29 religia 27/31 j.ang.1/j.ang.2 18 historia 37 biologia 45 j.angielski 32 matematyka
6 12.50 - 13.35 38 TUS 41 religia ed.wczes. 40 j.angielski 47 kodowanie WF 30 zaj. z wych. 32 matematyka 27 technika 44 geografia 18 historia 36 j.polski 29 religia 37 chemia 45 j.angielski
7 13.45 - 14.30 27 technika 31 zaj. z wych. 18 zaj. z wych. 37 biologia 29 religia WF dz/ /I WF dz/inf. ch
8 14.35 - 15.20 /I /inf. ch WF dz/ WF dz/
9
1 8.00 - 8.45 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.plast. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. WF 29 j.polski 36 j.polski 31 fizyka /I /inf. R+NR 45 j.angielski
2 8.55 - 9.40 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 32 matematyka WF I/ inf.1/ 30 matematyka 29 j.polski 36 j.polski 31 fizyka 27 plastyka 19 jęz.polski 37 chemia
3 9.50 - 10.35 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. S WF 47 ed.wczes. 36 j.polski 29 j.polski 44 geografia 19 j.polski 32 matematyka 27 plastyka 37 chemia 30 matematyka 45 j.angielski 31 fizyka
4 10.45 - 11.30 BASEN BASEN 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. I zaj.komp. 36 j.polski 29 j.polski 19 j.polski 27 plastyka /31 WF 1/ j.ang.2 44 geografia 30 matematyka 37 chemia 45 fizyka 32 matematyka
5 11.50 - 12.35 42 kodowanie 40 j.angielski 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed. wczes. 44 przyroda 30 matematyka 32 j.angielski WF 18 historia WF 27 plastyka 37 biologia 29 WOS 36 j.polski
6 12.50 - 13.35 30 zaj.z wych. 18 historia 27 plastyka 37 biologia 32/31 j.ang.1/j.ang.2 WF dz/WF ch WF dz/WF ch 19 zaj.  z wych. 29 WOS
7 13.45 - 14.30 29 WDŻR I sem. 29 WDŻR II sem. /I /inf.2 37 biologia 18 historia WF dz/WF ch WF dz/WF ch
8 14.35 - 15.20 29 WDŻR I sem. 29 WDŻR II sem. /WF ch /WF ch
9
1 8.00 - 8.45 41 etyka 41 etyka 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 j.angielski 47 ed. wczes. WF I/ inf. dz/ 44 geografia 45 j.niemiecki 32 matematyka
2 8.55 - 9.40 38 j.angielski 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 religia 47 ed. wczes. WF /I /inf.2 27 technika 19 j.polski /31 WF 1/j.ang.2 36 j.polski 30 matematyka 37 chemia 45 j.niemiecki 32 matematyka
3 9.50 - 10.35 38 religia 41 ed.wczes. BASEN BASEN 46 ed.wczes. BASEN 31 j.angielski 27 technika WF 32 matematyka /I WF 1/inf.2 32 matematyka 18/45 j.ang. Z/j.niem. P 18/45 j.ang.Z/j.niem. P 19 j.polski 36 j.polski
4 10.45 - 11.30 38 ed. wczes. WF 46 ed.wczes. 36 j.polski 31 j.angielski 32 matematyka 19 j.polski I/ inf.1/ WF 2 27 technika 18/45 j.ang. Z/j.niem. P 18/45 j.ang.Z/j.niem. P 30 WOS 37 chemia
5 11.50 - 12.35 38 ed. wczes. 41 TUS 46 ed.wczes. 44 przyroda WF 19 j.polski WF 27 technika 37 biologia 45/18 j.niem. Z/j.ang. P 45/18 j.niem. Z/j.ang. P 32 matematyka 30 WOS
6 12.50 - 13.35 38 ed. wczes. 30 WDŻR I sem. 30 WDŻR II sem. /I /inf.2 31 j.angielski 32 matematyka WF 45/18 j.niem. Z/j.ang. P 45/18 j.niem. Z/j.ang. P WF dz/WF ch WF dz/WF ch
7 13.45 - 14.30 /I /inf.2 30 WDŻR I sem. 30 WDŻR II sem. /WF ch /WF ch 45 j.angielski 32 zaj. z wych.
8 14.35 - 15.20 /WF ch /WF ch 30 WDŻR II sem. 30 WDŻR I sem.
9
1 8.00 - 8.45 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 19 religia 18 historia I/ inf. dz/ 44 geografia 32 matematyka
2 8.55 - 9.40 38 ed. wczes. 41 ed.wczes. 42 ed.wczes. S WF 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. /I  /inf.2 31 j.angielski 18 historia 19 religia 27 muzyka 36 j.polski 30 matematyka 29 j.polski 32 matematyka 45 fizyka
3 9.50 - 10.35 38 ed. wczes. I zaj. komp. 42 j.angielski 40 ed.wczes. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 32 matematyka 30 matematyka 27 muzyka 19 religia 37 biologia 36 j.polski 45 fizyka 29 j.polski 18 historia 44 geografia
4 10.45 - 11.30 38 ed. wczes. 41 j.angielski 42 ed.wczes. I zaj. komp. 46 ed.wczes. 47 ed.wczes. 19 religia 27 muzyka WF 30 matematyka /31 WF 1/j.ang.2 32 matematyka 36 j.polski 45 fizyka 37 chemia 18 historia
5 11.50 - 12.35 I zaj. komp. WF 42 47 ed.wczes. 31 j.angielski 29 plastyka 32 matematyka 27 muzyka 44/ j.ang.1/ WF 2 18 historia 36 j.polski 30 matematyka 45 fizyka 37 biologia
6 12.50 - 13.35 29 plastyka 19 religia 44 j.angielski 18 historia 32 matematyka 27 muzyka WF dz/WF ch WF dz/WF ch 37 biologia 36 j.polski
7 13.45 - 14.30 19 religia 29 plastyka 44 /j.ang. Z 44 /j.ang. Z /WF ch I/ inf. dz/WF ch
8 14.35 - 15.20
9

Klasa 8a 
B. Kuliś

Klasa 8b
A. Ciszek

Klasa 7a
M. Kieszkowska

Klasa 7b
M. Grzesiak

Klasa 5a
W. Kawa

Klasa 5b
M. Olszycki

Klasa 6b
J.Dobrzelewski

Śr
od

a

Klasa 2a
S. Ochlanek

Klasa 3b
B.Bilicka

Klasa 4a
A. Wlaźlik

Klasa 4b
G. Kaczmarczyk

Cz
w

ar
te

k
Pi

ąt
ek

Klasa 1b
J.Stańkowska

Czas trwania 
lekcji

D
ni

 ty
go

dn
ia

Po
ni

ed
zi

ał
ek

W
to

re
k

K L A S Y  (O D D Z I A Ł Y)

Klasa 1a
L. Szymanowska

Klasa 2b
A. Ziółkowska K. Urbanek

Klasa 3a
M. Śliwińska

Klasa 6a


